
 

 

 

График работы врачей 
 

ФИО врача,  
специальность 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница 

Малашин Евгений Николаевич 
Главный врач, стоматолог-

ортопед 
выходной 

14:00 –  
20:00 

09:00 –  
14:00 

14:00 –  
20:00 

09:00 –  
14:00 

Гайнцев Вадим Михайлович 
стоматолог-ортопед 

14:00 –  
20:00 

09:00 –  
13:00 

14:00 –  
20:00 

09:00 –  
13:00 

выходной 

Гайнцева Лариса Варасовна 
Стоматолог-терапевт 

08:00 –  
18:00 

10:00 –  
20:00 

08:00 –  
14:00 

8:00 –  
17:00 

08:00 –  
14:00 

Шимохина Наталья 
Анатольевна 

Стоматолог-терапевет 

08:00 –  
17:00 

08:00 –  
14:00 

10:00 –  
20:00 

08:00 –  
17:00 

08:00 –  
14:00 

Макаренко Наталья Николаевна 
Стоматолог-терапевт, 

Микроскопист  

14:00–  
20:00 

09:00–  
16:00 

14:00–  
20:00 

08:00 –  
14:00 

08:00–  
14:00 

Горбаль Анастасия Васильевна 
Врач-стоматолог детский 

выходной 

 
8:00 –  
12:30 

 

выходной 

 
8:00 –  
12:30 

 

 
выходной  

Аветян  
Тигран Давидович 

Врач-стоматолог-ортопед 
 

выходной выходной 
8:00–  
17:00 

14:00–  
       19:00 

8:00–  
17:00 

Слободчикова 
Галина Валентиновна 

Врач-стоматолог-терапевт-
микроскопист 

 

08:00–  
14:00 

14:00 –  
20:00 

 

08:00–  
14:00 

14:00 –  
20:00 

 

14:00 –  
20:00 

 

 


